Sunshine Coast Sunday 6 March, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 SKY RACING COUNTRY HEIST BENCHMARK 68 Handicap
12:25PM

01
02

1000 metres $25000
High Cost(Kelvin Hickmott) Jake Molloy
Bryneich(Matt Kropp) Ms Isabella
Rabjones

03
04
07

08
10

Boris Thornton
Ms Wendy Peel

Swan Island(Beau Gorman)
My Best Effort(Megan Purvis)

Mr Noddy(Glenn Richardson) Ms Tiffani

Brooker
Metro Tramp(Shane Parsons) Adam Sewell
Zakheera(Megan Purvis) Zac Lloyd

2 COAST 2 COAST EARTHMOVING Maiden Handicap

1600 metres

01
03

04

05

08
09
10

12

13
14

3 WILD HORSE TURF RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap

02

03
05
06
07

$26000

Harvesta(Michael Costa) Ryan Maloney

Summit Special (NZ)(Kris Lees) Andrew
Mallyon

Enjouee (FR)(Tony Gollan) Ms Samantha
Collett

Chosen Distance(Matt Kropp) Noriyuki
Masuda

Robbie Fradd
Ben Thompson

Duyfken(Darryl Hansen)
Seemeinrome (NZ)(Tony Gollan)

Lady Valentine(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
Lyndall(Garry Newham) Ms Jasmine
Cornish
Region Eff(Shane Parsons) Adam Sewell

Timstar(Ben Robinson) Jason Taylor

1600 metres $24000

Makedon(Gary Duncan) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Blackboots(Kacy Fogden) Ben Thompson
Kellers Shelter(Leigh Wanless) Jake Molloy
Rations (NZ)(Barry Baldwin) Brad Stewart

Miss Too Fly(Trevor Miller) Ms Tegan
Harrison

09

Reset's Son(Ben Robinson) Jason Taylor

7
3

01:00PM

10

01:35PM

4

= Ul NN O

63.5
60.0

60.0
57.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

59.0
57.5

56.5

56.0

55.0
55.0
54.5

54.0

54.0
54.0

58.5

56.5
56.5
56.5
55.0

54.0

12 Stellar(Des Trindall) Ms Melea

Castle

Handicap
1200 metres $26000
01  Critical Thinker(James Healy) Jake Molloy
02 Sea Palling(Barry Lockwood) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
04  Cracking Thunder(Andrew Jaden Lloyd
Williamson)
06 Master Tyler (NZ)(Gary Duncan) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

James Orman
Taylor Marshall
Craig
Robertson
Chris Meehan
Adin Thompson
Ms Samantha

09 Bronze Dragon(Billy Healey)
10 Leored(Stewart Mackinnon)
11 Emaleah(John Smerdon)

14  Triple Citizen(Pat Duff)
18 (EM)Move By(Jye Banks)
20 (EM)Calathiel(Bette Harden)

Collett

22 (EM)Over The Falls(Ben Ahrens) Gregory
Walters

23 (EM)Afroginasock(Matt Kropp) Ms Isabella
Rabjones

2

02:10PM

6
5

12

10

11

KENDRICK RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate
02:50PM 7 AUSTACK SUNSHINE COAST Class 3 Handicap

1200 metres QTIS: $41000, Non QTIS: $15000

01 Antino (NZ)(Adam Campton) James Orman

04 Mach Seven(Gary Duncan) Adam Sewell
06 Emmy Regina(Daiki Chujo) Ms Stephanie
Thornton

08 Hot Sauce(Chris Munce)
09 Idono(Ben Ahrens)

Michael Murphy

Ms Samantha
Collett

10 Immediate Response(John Zac Lloyd

Wallace)
12 Rising Spirit(Michael Costa)
13 Rose Of Duporth(Stuart Kendrick)

Ben Thompson
Ms Tiffani
Brooker

14  Rusty Rose(Lindsay Gough) Ms Wendy Peel

2
6
11

54.0

4 ALLCHIN AIRCONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION Maiden

59.0
59.0

58.5

58.5

57.5
57.5
56.5

56.0
54.0
54.0

58.5

58.5

57.0
57.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

15 The White Mouse(Michael Lakey) Craig
Robertson

16  Tina Sebrina(David Vandyke) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

17 (EM)Tokyo Friends(Daiki Chujo) Noriyuki
Masuda

Handicap
1200 metres $24000

02 Love My Super(John Holcombe)
04 Bean Dreamin'(Tony Gollan)

06 Martini Special(Stephen Lee)
09 Kerrisdale(Helen Page)

Sean Cormack
Ryan Maloney
James Orman

Ms Tegan
Harrison

Brad Stewart

Ms Stephanie
Thornton

Taylor Marshall

10  Amity Gal(David Vandyke)
14 Moreton Bay(Tony Gollan)

15  Pennyworth(Rex Lipp & Nicholas
Hahn)

17 (EM)Come Clean(Steven O'Dea & Ben Thompson
Matthew Hoysted)

19 (EM)Subayai(Lennie Wheeler) Ms Jasmine

Cornish
21  (EM)Peachies Dream(John Ms Isabella Teh

Durston)

1000 metres $24000

01 Queen Sweeper(Stuart Kendrick) Jake Molloy

03  Kavak(Chris Munce) Zac Lloyd

04 Gdansk(Megan Purvis) Ms Wendy Peel

07 Siesta Key(Jay Bellamy) Larry Cassidy

08 Funny Money(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

09 Kokopo Kitty(Louise White)
10  Frisco's Image(Andrew Mead)

Ben Thompson

Ms Montana
Philpot

MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA OPEN Handicap
1000 metres $75000

01 King Klaus(Gary Clem) Jason Taylor

7 55.0

5 55.0

10 57.0

6 ALL FENCING SUNSHINE COAST Fillies and Mares Class 1

03:25PM

7 58.5
5 58.0
9 58.0
1 57.5

3 57.0
56.5

8 56.5
4 555
6 54.0

10 54.0

04:12PM
2 60.0
59.5
59.0
57.5
54.5

N o b~ W

54.0
54.0

(2

04:45PM
4 59.0




02 Pennino(Darryl Hansen) Ms Tiffani 3 58.5

Brooker
05 Zipping Boy(Stephen Lee) Ryan Maloney 6 57.0
06 Rather Salubrious (NZ)(Megan Ms Wendy Peel 1 56.0
Purvis)
08 Cardiff(David Vandyke) Ms Samantha 10 55.0
Collett
10  Je Suis Belle(Mark Currie) Taylor Marshall 7 55.0
11 Boomtown Lass(Chris Anderson) Kyle 5 545
Wilson-Taylor
13 Snowzone(Kris Lees) Anthony Allen 9 54.0
14 Beau Ideal (GB)(David Vandyke) Zac Lloyd 8 54.0
15  Black Magnum(Tony Gollan) Ms Stephanie 2 54.0
Thornton
9 TAB LONG MAY WE PLAY Class 4 Plate
1400 metres $24000 05:20PM
01 Fast Train(Darryl Hansen) Robbie Fradd 9 59.0
02  Flensburg(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 1 59.0
04 Magic In Me(Garry Schwenke) Zac Lloyd 8 59.0
05 Royal Performance(Lindsay Ms Tiffani 10 59.0
Gough) Brooker
07  Youngblood(Tony Gollan) James Orman 3 59.0
09 Gave Us Up(Barry Baldwin) Brad Stewart 7 57.5
10  Golly Hutt(Malcolm Reynolds) Ms Melea 6 57.5
Castle
11 Lord Markel (NZ)(Adam Campton) Kyle 4 57.5
Wilson-Taylor
19  (EM)Achieve Victory(John Phelan) Taylor Marshall 2 56.0
20 (EM)Zeeluck(Ben Robinson) Jason Taylor 5 575

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




